2026 Pioneer Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date
1/31
2/2
2/6
2/9
2/13
2/16
2/21-23
2/ 24
2/26 - 28
3/3
3/5-7
3/10
3/13
3/16
3/17
3/18
3/27
3/31
4/2
4/7
4/10
4/14
4/17
4/21

(talicized) - Scrimmage
(*) - District Game
(PN) — Parents Night

(SN) — Senior Night

Opponent
Harlingen South
Edinburg High

PSJA

Los Fresnos

Valley View

Vela*

SA Tournament
PSJA Memorial*(PN)
Comal Tournament
PSJA North*

ECISD Tournament
Mc Memorial*
McHi*

Shary*

Rowe*

PSJA Southwest*
Vela*

PSJA Memorial*
PSJA North*

Mc Memorial*
McHi*

Shary*

Rowe* (SN)

PSJA Southwest*

Site Time
Away 11:00 a.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Away 6:00 p.m.
Away 6:00 p.m.
Away 6:00 p.m.
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away TBA
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away TBA
Away 7:00 p.m.
Away TBA
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away 7:00 p.m.
Home 2:00 p.m.
Away 2:00 p.m.
Home 2:00 p.m.
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away 7:00 p.m.
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away 7:00 p.m.
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away 7:00 p.m.
Home 7:00 p.m.
Away 7:00 p.m.




