

2026 Pioneer Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
1/31	<i>Harlingen South</i>	Away	11:00 a.m.
2/2	<i>Edinburg High</i>	Home	6:00 p.m.
2/6	<i>PSJA</i>	Away	6:00 p.m.
2/9	<i>Los Fresnos</i>	Away	6:00 p.m.
2/13	<i>Valley View</i>	Away	6:00 p.m.
2/16	Vela*	Home	7:00 p.m.
2/21-23	SA Tournament	Away	TBA
2/ 24	PSJA Memorial*(PN)	Home	7:00 p.m.
2/26 - 28	Comal Tournament	Away	TBA
3/3	PSJA North*	Away	7:00 p.m.
3/5-7	ECISD Tournament	Away	TBA
3/10	Mc Memorial*	Home	7:00 p.m.
3/13	McHi*	Away	7:00 p.m.
3/16	Shary*	Home	2:00 p.m.
3/17	Rowe*	Away	2:00 p.m.
3/18	PSJA Southwest*	Home	2:00 p.m.
3/27	Vela*	Home	7:00 p.m.
3/31	PSJA Memorial*	Away	7:00 p.m.
4/2	PSJA North*	Home	7:00 p.m.
4/7	Mc Memorial*	Away	7:00 p.m.
4/10	McHi*	Home	7:00 p.m.
4/14	Shary*	Away	7:00 p.m.
4/17	Rowe* (SN)	Home	7:00 p.m.
4/21	PSJA Southwest*	Away	7:00 p.m.

(*Italicized*) - Scrimmage

(*) - District Game

(PN) – Parents Night

(SN) – Senior Night